Zasuwa membranowa PVC-U
63 mm KZ F 10bar DN50 24VDC
szary typ A55 (0101471)

J

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ

Materiat

Obstuga

Materiat membrany

Materiat (pokrywa)

Materiat obudowy

Potaczenie

Model prawoskretny

Cisnienie

Klasa IP

Maks. temperatura

Rozmiar

Dtugosc¢

DN

Maks. temperatura

Klasa

szary

A55

PVC-U

zawor pilotujacy 24V

NBR

ABS

PVC-U

KZ

Nie

10 bar

IP65

50°C

63 mm

224 mm

50

40°C
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Wysokos¢ 190 mm

Maksymalna temperatura 35°C

otoczenia

WYMIARY

P-1 38 mm
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